The Premium
Choice in
Landscape
Lighting
landscape lighting At-A-Glance Catalog
2 kichler® WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.com
15833 AZT
LED 4W/5.9 VA, 140Lm, 3000K

	 grade 304 designed to run cooler and resist corrosion,
	 and last longer in outdoor environments.
• 	Multi-tap transformers allow greater flexibility in
	 managing multiple wire runs by moving cables up
	 and down the multi-range. This assures that the correct
	 voltage is applied to a lamp – creating a consistent light
	 output and maximizing lamp life.
Warranty
• 	Limited lifetime warranty offered on Stainless Steel (SS)
	 transformer models.
• 	A limited 10-Year Warranty on powder-coated Textured
	 Architectural Bronze™ (AZT) transformer models.
Power to perform with Incandescent and LED fixtures.
Wattage 	Model #
(VA)
 75		  15PL75 AZT
100 		  15PL100 AZT
200		  15PL200 AZT
300		  15PL300 AZT
600		  15PL600 AZT
900		  15PL900 AZT
Wattage 	Model #
(VA)
75		  15PR75 SS
100		  15PR100 SS
200		  15PR200 SS
300		  15PR300 SS
600		  15PRD600 SS
600 		 15PR600 SS
900		  15PR900 SS
1200	 15PR1200 SS
Professional Series Manual Series
Economy
Wattage 	Model #
(VA)
60	 15E60 BK
120	 15E120 BK
Wattage 	Model #
(VA)
100		  15M100 AZT
200		  15M200 AZT
300		  15M300 AZT
600		  15M600 AZT
Incandescent / LED 12V
Transformers
K15PR75SS 15M300 AZT
K15PL200 AZT